AAU/CARRIER BASKETBALL

YAKIMA VALLEY YOUTH LEAGUE

1991
BOYS' 7TH GRADE

Team Name
Benton City
Grandview
Sunnyside
Prosser

hoN-=

9. Ellensburg Spurs

10. West Valley Spurs
11. Selah Vikings

12. Yakima Wilson Magic

Win

Loss

(Format: Four pools, each team plays each other, 1st and Second place team in each pool advances to the
Championship Bracket, 3rd and 4th place teams advance to Consolation Bracket for final three weeks)

January 19, 1991

Grandview 46 Benton City AAU
Sunnyside 46 Prosser

SSide Chris 52  Wapato Wolfcubs
EV"A" Team 32 Yakima Central
Tieton 45  Selah Lakers

Yak Wil Magic 31 Selah Vikings

February 2, 1991
Sunnyside
Grandview

57 Benton City
62 Prosser

13
35
40
13
30
25

19
54

Team Name Win Loss

5. Sunnyside Christian

6. Wapato Wolfcubs

7. East Valley A Team

8. Yakima Central

13. Eburg Ken's Auto Wash

14. Yakima West Raiders

15. Selah Lakers

16. Tieton
January 26, 1991
Sunnyside 49 Grandview
Prosser 41 Benton City AAU
East Valley "A" 46 Wapato Wolfcubs
Sside Christian 50 Yakima Central
West Val Spurs 56 Selah Vikings
Yakima Wilson 55 Ellesburg Spurs

Yakima West Ra 46
Tieton 40

Selah Lakers
EBurg Ken's Auto

February 9, 1991

West Valley Spurs
Yak Wilson Magic

79 Tieton
53 Yakima West Raider

32
31
32
38
36
22
31
37

38
50



East Valley A Te 7
Wapato Wolf Cubs 30

Selah Vikings 88
Yakima West Rad 41
Selah Lakers 50
Yakima West Raid 55
West Val Spurs 89
West Val Spurs 66

February 16, 1991

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Sside Christ 51

Grandview 48
WV Spurs 57
EV "A" Team 51
Prosser 53

Benton City 40
Yakima Cent 37
Wapato 47

West Valley Spur 1%

BOYS' 7TH GRADE

SSide Christian
Yakima Central
Ellensburg Spurs
Eburg Ken Auto
Eburg Ken Auto
Tieton
Ellensburg Spurs
Yakima Wilson

Tieton

Yakima West Radiers

Sunnyside
Yakima Wilson
Eburg Ken's Auto
Ellensburg Spurs
Selah Vikings
Selah Lakers

52
19
22
35
47
37
26
27

50
45
48
29
44
26
36
35

47

Sunnyside

East Valley "A"
Selah Vikings
Selah Lakers
Yakima Central
Wapato Wolfcubs

February 23, 1991
Yak West Raiders
Grandview
Sunnyside
Wapato Wolfpack
Eburg Ken Auto
Prosser
Selah Vikings

East Valley "A" 2nd

73
46
38
37
46
44

69
65
53
48
39
44
52

S-Side Christian
Grandview
EBurgs Kens Auto
EBurg Spurs
Prosser

Benton City AAU

Tieton

Sside Christian
Yakima Wilson
Ellensburg Spurs
Yakima Central
Benton City
Selah Lakers

44
11
29
26
37
28

61
42
48
12
31
37
23

43



